Phantomkurs Il - Laborzeiten
Mo-Do 08.00-12:00 Uhr

Stand 28.05.2024

Wintersemester 2024/25

Zahnmedizin Fachsemester 5

Uhrzeit Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

Ende: 06.02.

17-18

18-19

VL Biochemie Il
19-20 18:45 - 20:15
Hs 19

VL Biochemie Il
18:45 - 20:15
Hs 19

20-21

VL: Vorlesung




